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* * * * * 8-hour Holiday Schedule * * * * * 
Total of 100 Hours of Holiday Pay  

 
New Year’s Day                     Observe    Thursday, Jan. 01 
 
Martin Luther King Day      Observe              Monday, Jan. 19 
 
President’s Day Observe    Monday, Feb. 16 
 
Memorial Day Observe    Monday, May 25 
 
Independence Day  Observe    Friday, July 3 
    
Labor Day Observe    Monday, Sep. 7 
 
Veterans Day Observe    Wednesday, Nov. 11 
 
Thanksgiving Day Observe    Thursday, Nov. 26 
 
Day after Thanksgiving Observe    Friday, Nov. 27 
 
Christmas Day Observe    Friday, Dec. 25 
 
* Floating Holiday Leave (20 hours) DHS  

5 day – 8 hour schedule 
The holidays indicated below are 8-hour days. 

(You must arrange with your supervisor to use your 20 hours 

of Floating Holiday no later than December 5, 2026.) 


